M167-EVA
Eva-Board for M167 controller board and EASY235 PLC core
frenzel + berg electronic GmbH & Co.KG – Turmgasse 4 – 89073 Ulm – Germany - phone +49(0)731/970 570 - www.frenzel-berg.de
 Page 1 of 1 Revision 1.01
  14.11.2006
General Description
The M167-EVA is an evaluation board for using with
the M167 microcontroller module. Many features like

• Dimensions 152mm x 150mm x 50mm
(without M167 module)
Ordering Information
Part
Description
M167-EVA Evaluation Board for M167
M167-CR20-S4 C167CR, 20 MHz CPU clock,
128 kByte Flash, 256 kByte RAM,
4 serial Interfaces
M167-CR24-S4 C167CR, 24 MHz CPU clock,
128 kByte Flash, 256 kByte RAM,
4 serial Interfaces
M167-CR20-L4 C167CR, 20 MHz CPU clock,
512 kByte Flash, 1 Mbytes RAM,
4 serial Interfaces
M167-CR24-L4 C167CR, 24 MHz CPU clock,
512 kByte Flash, 1 Mbytes RAM,
4 serial Interfaces
M167-CON SMD-Connector for M167 boards
(SUYIN 80064AT-100G2T)
2 pieces needed
Other versions of M167 available on request
M167-EVA